MEADOWS PLAZA

5184 SONOMA BLVD, VALLEJO, CA

200 Corner Store - coming soon!

210
220

300
310
320
330
340

Available
Available
Total

V-Town Farms

Los Amigos

CP Hair

Available

Sushi Obsession
Total

2,800
2,260

1,015
6,075

49,889
1,988
1,027
2,709
1,201

56,814

RETAIL LEASING INFORMATION

Ayda Kach
(310) 474-8844
ayda@pacwestmg.com

Natalie Hierholzer
(310) 474-8844
natalie@pacwestmg.com

DIRECT ACCESS TO 1-80

EN ROUTE TO NAPA-
SONom, BLvp 300° OF FRONTAGE ALONG
SONOMA B D (50,000+ VPD)

A

S

4

[—
S
ﬂ

*0<

1

{) 320

4

‘0 T I340



RETAIL LEASING INFORMATION

Ayda Kach Natalie Hierholzer
(310) 474-8844 (310) 474-8844
ayda@pacwestmg.com natalie@pacwestmg.com
5184 SONOMA BLVD, VALLEJO, CA
POPULATION INCOME TRAFFIC COUNT
183,944 |$88,067 +50,000
within a 3-mile radius average household income average daily traffic

within a 3-mile radius

NEARBY BUSINESSES
OAKLAND -30 MILES
SOLANO 360
149 AC MIXED-USE SAN FRANCISCO -34 MILES

REDEVELOPMENT SITE

§ Central MARE ISLAND
M Self-Storage 3,

&‘:\\1 Sutter Health
KAISER PERMANENTE»

DOWNTOWN
VALLEJO

FAIRFIELD -15 MILES a

- —————
MEADOWS PLAZA V

FUTURE NATIONAL HOTEL SITE
4.66 AC RETAIL PADS AVAILABLE

Future Site
NAPA -13 MILES

This information supplied herein is from sources we deem reliable. It is provided without any representation, warranty or guarantee, expressed or implied as to its accuracy. Prospective Buyer or
Tenant should conduct an independent investigation and verification of all matters deemed to be material, including, but not limited to, statements of income and expenses. Consult your attorney,

accountant, or other professional advisor.





