

RETAIL LEASING INFORMATION

Ayda Kach (310) 474-8844 ayda@pacwestmg.com Natalie Hierholzer (310) 474-8844 natalie@pacwestmg.com









UNIT	TENANTS	SF
200	Corner Store - coming soon!	•
210	Available	2,260
220	Available	1,015
	Total	6,075
300	V-Town Farms	49,889
310	Los Amigos	1,988
320	CP Hair	1,027
330	Available	2,709
340	Sushi Obsession	1,201
	Total	56.814





RETAIL LEASING INFORMATION

Ayda Kach (310) 474-8844 ayda@pacwestmg.com Natalie Hierholzer (310) 474-8844 natalie@pacwestmg.com

MEADOWS PLAZA

5184 SONOMA BLVD, VALLEJO, CA

POPULATION

83,944 within a 3-mile radius

INCOME

\$88,067

average household income within a 3-mile radius

TRAFFIC COUNT

±50,000

average daily traffic

NEARBY BUSINESSES









